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Minutes of Meeting: Livelihoods sub-working group meeting 

           21 March 2013 Syria Refugee Response Plan 
 UNHCR-Beirut office  

 
 

List of participants 
 

Organization Name Position Telephone E-mail 

UNHCR Anna Leer protection officer 01849201 leer@unhcr.org  

UNHCR Carol El Sayed Head of community services unit 01849201 elsayed@unhcr.org 

UNHCR Danya Kattan  Senior community services assistant-
Livelihood 

01849201 kattand@unhcr.org 

AMEL Virginie lefèvre  Programme coordinator 71855593 research@amel.org.lb 

AMEL Louban Tay Project coordinator 03784947 coordination@amel.org.lb 

World rehabilitation fund Dolly Basil Assistant director 03223474 dolly@wrf.org.lb 

UNESCO Sulieman Sulieman Programme SP.STV 03942811 s.sulieman@unesco.org 

DRC Betty kuwev Programme coordinator 79110481 betty.kuwv@drclebanon.org 

IOCC Sabine Abdulsater Bekaa project officer 03952423 sabdulsater@iocc.org 

IOCC Rheam Abou Ezze Nutrition consultant 70246961 rezze@iocc.org 

Action Aid May Navntoff Programme assistant 76183432 Ms-lebanon@ms.dk 

Mercy corps Sarah Halfman Programme officer  shalfman@mercycorps.org 

World rehabilitation fund Toufic Rizkallah Programme officer 03203128 toufic@wrf.org.lb 

S.D.C Soumaya Berri Programme officer 70909091 Soumaya.berri@sdc.net 

IRC Byce Perry CD 78919185 byce.perry@rescue.org 

Al Majmouaa Alia Farhat Business Development Manager 03210596 alia@almajmoua.org 

Makhzoumi Foundation Malak El Hout Project coordinator 03700167 m.elhout@makhzoumi-foundation.org 

UNDP Nada Sweudan Programme Officer 70427426 Nada.sweidan@undp.org 

Mouvement social Salma Saoudi Head of Saida center 03238712 Saloumty_s@hotmail.com 

YMCA Tony El Mir Operational Manager 03433612 tony.elmir@ymca-leb.org.lb 

YMCA Johny Nassar Vocational training director 03341614 johny.nassar@ymca-leb.org.lb 
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YMCA Isam Karam Field coordinator 03320849  

Islamic Relief Maysa Kurdi Project officer 71259775 Maysaa.kurdi@gmail.com 

Islamic relief Mohamad alwaei HR manager 71541792 Mohamed.elwaei@islamicrelief-leb.org 

IRC Carla Daher Cash programme manager 03855009 Carla.daher@rescue.org 

Safadi Foundation Vanessa compos-
yakan 

External relation officer 70187743 Vanessa.yakan@safadi-foundation.org 

World vision Georges Abi Rizk Economic development specialist 03765108 George_abirizk@wvi.org 

ICRC Aurelie Grange Economic security delegate 71802327 Agrange@icrc.org 

Caritas migrant center Karen Suleiman Programme specialist TVET 03627994 Clmc-cc@caritasmigrant.org.lb 

UNESCO Rana Abdulatif Project assistant  03898453 r.abdul-latif@unesco.org 

Save the Children Laura swift Food security/Livelihood advisor  Laura.swift@savethechildren.org 

FPSC Alain Kiwan Project coordinator 03184828 Alain.fpsc@gmail.com 

Mouawad Foundation Nabil Mouawad General manager 03270137 can.rmf@hotmail.com 

Summary of discussions  
 

Summary of discussions  Actor  Deadline 

Introduction and welcoming  

 

 

 The meeting commenced by welcoming the attendees, thanking them for their presence, clarifying the main objective of 

launching the Livelihood sub-working group and what is the RRP. 

Presentation of the  UNHCR Livelihood strategy   

 

 

 Carol El Sayed presented the overall livelihood strategy for the Syrian operation for discussion. Statistics and figures were 

shared in order to reflect the real situation of the Syrians refugees. The presentation focused on the objectives, the 

challenges, needs, gaps and the possible livelihood activities. 

Main  issues raised       

In relation to work permits for Syrians, it was discussed that they are free to work in any sector. However, more information 

on labor law with regard to Syrians was raised as a gap. Further assessment is required. 
 - 

Targeting the host communities in livelihoods is a common objective. Social cohesion underpins all livelihood activities.   - 

It was observed that among some Syrian communities, culture and religious practice were obstacles for women 

empowerment through work and education. Awareness campaigns to refugee women and men are thus necessary. 

Innovative ways are needed to mobilize and engage women e.g. provision of tool-kits for refugee women to facilitate the 

work from home. Provision of tool-kits in general was considered as a good practice. 

-  
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 Al Majmouaa   

The Lebanese micro-entrepreneurs are afraid from the Syrian entrepreneurs and wondering if they will have access for 

microfinance institutions. 

Al Majmouaa  

The livelihood intervention is good in general but it is not enough as Lebanon has a high non-employment rate. The needs and 

correspondent capacity should map. The persons identified through MOSA poverty production programme can be identified 

for targeted livelihood activities. 

MOSA  

Coordination between the other working group is needed, given the cross sectoral nature.  It was recommended that cash be 

discussed within the livelihood coordination group. 

IRC  

The coordination should start from the assessment level in order to avoid duplication of projects. Different plans, activities 

and capacities exist. The action plan and the target should be defined in order to define the gaps. Agencies should have the 

same instructions and the same terminology. At this level the RRP can be managed and prioritized. 

MOSA  

Closure and next steps     

It was agreed to share the presentation and all relevant document waiting next meeting to be decided accordingly.  Carol  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                      
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 


